
 

8th GRADE 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2025 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Date:     Opponent   Time  Place 
 
Wednesday, August 27   Liberty Common  4:00  Home 

Wednesday, September 3  Valley (LaSalle)  4:00  Home 

Monday, September 8   Weld Central   4:00  Home 

Wednesday, September 10 Frontier   4:00  Home 

Monday, September 15   Eaton    4:00  Away 

Wednesday, September 17 Ft. Lupton   4:00  Away 

Monday, September 22   Platte Valley   4:00  Home 

Wednesday, September 24 Roosevelt   4:00  Away 

Monday, September 29   University   4:00  Away 

Saturday, October 4   “B” Tournament  TBA  TBA 

October 6, 8, 11   “A” Tournament  TBA  TBA  

 

“B” Games will start at 4:00, followed immediately by “A” Games. 


